

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPC No. 2711 of 2023****PRAMOD KUSHWAHA *versus* RAMNARESH****Order Sheet**

08/10/2024	Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Aman Upadhyay, learned counsel for the respondent No. 1. Mr. Praveen Das, learned Dy. AG for the State/respondent No. 2. List the case in the week commencing 11.11.2024. Interim order passed earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	