



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2711 of 2023

PRAMOD KUSHWAHA *versus* RAMNARESH

Order on Board

07/05/2025	Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Shreyansh Mehta, P. L. for the State. Mr. Sushil Dubey, Advocate for the respondent No. 1. List this case on 16th of June, 2025. I.R. shall continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	