



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2711 of 2023

PRAMOD KUSHWAHA **versus** RAMNARESH

Order Sheet

20/08/2025	Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case in the first week of September, 2025. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge
-------------------	---

Madhurima