



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
WPC No. 2711 of 2023

Pramod Kushwaha **Versus** Ramnaresh & Ors

Order Sheet

09.09.2025	Mr. Ashok Shukla, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. Anurag Tripathi, PL & Mr. Aman Upadhyay, Advocates for the respective respondents. As prayed, four weeks' time is granted to counsel for the petitioner for submission of the complete order- sheet of Case No.22/अ-70/2013-14. List this case on 16.10.2025. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge

J/-