



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2711 of 2023

PRAMOD KUSHWAHA *versus* RAMNARESH

Order on Board

18/11/2025	Ms. Tanusha Pathak, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Ashok Kumar Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Sushil Dubey, Advocate for respondent No.1. Mr. P. Das, Dy. Advocate General for respondent Nos.9 to 12-State. As prayed by learned counsel for petitioner, list this petition in the week after next. Interim order passed earlier to continue till next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
-------------------	--

roshan/-